—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

Director Of Public Health
Environmental Health Manager
Health Program Manager
Public Health Officer

Health Program Manager
Health Program Manager

Fiscal & Admin Service Officer
Environmental Health Spec IlI
Wic Program Mgr/Reg Dietician
Emergency Preparedness Manager

Tobacco Control Program
Coordinator

Environmental Health Spec llI
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Community Health Outreach Spec
Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna
Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Environmental Health Spec llI
Health Program Manager
Environmental Health Tech

Ph Nursing Professional

Ph Nursing Professional

Ph Nursing Professional

Cntrt Environmental Health Spec

Ph Nursing Professional

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages
$107,880
$104,377
$89,220
$86,615
$81,751
$79,989
$71,014
$67,783
$64,473
$63,769
$62,673

$58,953
$57,698
$52,767
$52,376
$48,318
$36,030
$27,129
$24,400
$6,593
$6,512
$4,972
$3,432
$1,606
$528



