	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Health		Mono County	Public Health	\$107,880
2.	Environmental Health Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$104,377
3.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$89,220
4.	Public Health Officer		Mono County	Public Health	\$86,615
5.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$81,751
6.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$79,989
7.	Fiscal & Admin Service Officer		Mono County	Public Health	\$71,014
8.	Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$67,783
9.	Wic Program Mgr/Reg Dietician		Mono County	Public Health	\$64,473
10.	Emergency Preparedness Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$63,769
11.	Tobacco Control Program Coordinator		Mono County	Public Health	\$62,673
12.	Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$58,953
13.	Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Public Health	\$57,698
14.	Community Health Outreach Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$52,767
15.	Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna		Mono County	Public Health	\$52,376
16.	Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna		Mono County	Public Health	\$48,318
17.	Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Public Health	\$36,030
18.	Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$27,129
19.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$24,400
20.	Environmental Health Tech		Mono County	Public Health	\$6,593
21.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$6,512
22.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$4,972
23.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$3,432
24.	Cntrt Environmental Health Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$1,606
25.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$528